
Information

Description:EMISSION TESTING & SUBMISSION OF
REPORTS
Bid invitation number:6300030977

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 10.01.2020 14:00:00
Opening date: 10.01.2020 14:00:00
Created On: 27.12.2019 03:56:04

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
THIS REQUIREMENT IS FOR VIGNYAN INDUSTRIES LTD, SUBSIDIARY OF BEML LTD
IN CASE OF ANY CLARIFICATION ON TENDER DOCUMENTS, PLEASE CONTACT 09449032236 OR BY MAIL
TO vmn.vil@beml.co.in
ALSO PLEASE CONTACT OUR SRM TEAM FOR USER ID AND PASSWARD ON GUIDANCE AND
SUBMISSION OF BID IN THE SYSTEM, PLEASE CONTACT 08022963269/22963141 OR BY MAIL TO
admin.srm@beml.co.in
PLEASE FIND ATTACHED DOCUMENTS CONTAINING TERMS& CONDITIONS
Attachments:

TERMS & CONDITIONS LT PDF

BEML_SRM_Guidelines

Digital_Signature_Details_VIL

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 Collection of water sample  00:00:00 4  NO

Item long text:
Collection of water sample, testing and providing test reports separately (2 samples half yearly)  ---  Half yearly 2
x 2



Information

Description:EMISSION TESTING & SUBMISSION OF
REPORTS
Bid invitation number:6300030977

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

2 Collection of Ambient Air
sample

 00:00:00 6  NO

Item long text:
Collection of Ambient Air sample in our plant from 5 locations and submitting the test reports. --- Yearly

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

3 Collection of Stock
emission samples

 00:00:00 30  NO

Item long text:
Collection of Stock emission samples and providing the test reports.

vi) Generators – 2 Nos.
vii) Sand Drier – 2 nos.
viii) Shot blasting machine – 1 No.
ix) Heat Treatment furnace - 1 No.
x) 2MT Induction Furnace  – 1 No

 --- Once in 2 month   ( 5 x 6)

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

4 Noise level monitoring  00:00:00 6  NO

Item long text:
Noise level monitoring and submitting the reports

v) D.G. Set
vi) SMFA 900 Moulding Machine.
vii) Inside plant – 2 locations.
viii) Plant foundry are – 2 locations



Information

Description:EMISSION TESTING & SUBMISSION OF
REPORTS
Bid invitation number:6300030977

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

---  Yearly

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

5 Environment report
including FORM-V

 00:00:00 1.000  SET

Item long text:
Environment report including FORM-V ( Six copies in set)  ---  Yearly

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %


